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Men / 5 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harrison Boileau521
TCT

9.300 10.500 9.80011.400 10.70010.200 61.900
7 1 1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Allan Habiger546
IGM

10.500 10.100 9.60010.500 10.40010.500 61.600
2 2 5T 8T 1 3 2 

2 

Tanner Joas531
Elite

10.600 7.500 9.50010.800 9.80010.100 58.300
1 21 3 11T 3 4 3 

3 

Francis Smith534
Elite

8.800 9.500 9.60010.100 9.7009.600 57.300
13T 6 13 8T 5 5T 4 

4 

Quinten Kolness502
Gleason's MG

8.500 8.600 9.60010.900 10.6008.800 57.000
18 12 2 8T 19 2 5 

5 

Riley Rosenow567
Legacy

9.800 8.400 9.80010.200 8.4009.400 56.000
3 14T 8T 2T 6T 25 6 

6 

Tate Nordlund511
North Crest

9.100 8.400 9.80010.500 9.2008.900 55.900
9 14T 5T 2T 15T 7T 7 

7 

Eli Manshack503
Midwest

9.000 9.000 9.3009.700 9.0009.700 55.700
10 10 19T 18T 4 12* 8T

8T

Dillon Hall528
Elite

8.900 9.700 9.7009.200 9.0009.200 55.700
11T 5 23 7 10T 12* 8T

8T

Dontell Peschong540
Jam Hops

8.700 8.900 9.00010.400 8.8009.400 55.200
15T 11 7 26 6T 18T 10 

10 

Brock Koivisto532
Elite

8.700 9.100 9.5009.400 9.0009.400 55.100
15T 8T 22 11T 6T 12T 11 

11 

Calvin Heitzman522
TCT

8.900 9.200 9.2009.900 8.7009.100 55.000
11T 7 14T 21T 12T 20T 12 

12 

William Wehmann519
North Shore

8.300 9.100 9.80010.600 8.9008.200 54.900
19T 8T 4 2T 24 15T 13T

13T

Jacob Whitman523
TCT

8.200 8.400 9.30010.200 9.7009.100 54.900
21 14T 8T 18T 12T 5T 13T

13T

Tucker Hanson529
Elite

7.000 10.000 9.50010.200 8.9008.900 54.500
27T 3* 8T 11T 15T 15T 15T

15T

Mateo Castro545
IGM

7.900 10.000 9.4009.900 9.2008.100 54.500
24 3* 14T 15T 25 7T 15T

15T

Parker Naatjes533
Elite

9.600 7.700 9.8009.700 8.7008.300 53.800
5 20 19T 2T 23 20T 17 

17 

Hayden Loper565
Legacy

8.100 7.900 9.40010.200 8.6009.300 53.500
22 18* 8T 15T 9 23 18T

18T

Brennan Cashman507
Midwest

9.500 7.900 9.1009.800 8.8008.400 53.500
6 18* 18 24T 22 18T 18T

18T

Ian Fakler536
Jam Hops

9.700 6.900 9.5009.900 9.2007.900 53.100
4 24 14T 11T 27 7T 20 

20 

Liam Clover552
Great Northern

9.200 6.500 9.3009.500 9.1008.900 52.500
8 26 21 18T 15T 10T 21 

21 

Thomas Taylor542
Jam Hops

8.000 8.500 8.4009.000 8.7009.100 51.700
23 13 24 27 12T 20T 22 

22 

Kari Perry566
Legacy

8.800 8.200 9.2008.600 8.5008.000 51.300
13T 17 25T 21T 26 24 23 

23 

Sean Bartels562
Legacy

8.300 7.000 9.4007.700 8.9008.900 50.200
19T 23 29T 15T 15T 15T 24 

24 

Luc Bouchard563
Legacy

7.200 6.700 9.2007.700 8.0008.600 47.400
26 25 29T 21T 20T 26 25 

25 
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John Novack557
Gleason's Eagan

6.900 6.100 9.1008.600 7.6008.600 46.900
29 27 25T 24T 20T 27 26 

26 

Kye Copeman543
KAATS

7.000 5.100 8.1009.900 9.1007.300 46.500
27T 28T 14T 30 28 10T 27 

27 

Brock Binfet520
TCT

8.600 7.100 9.90010.200 0.0009.200 45.000
17 22 8T 1 10T 30 28 

28 

Chase Nelson558
Gleason's Eagan

7.400 5.000 8.2008.000 6.7006.600 41.900
25 30 28 28T 29 29 29 

29 

Joel Wifler559
Gleason's Eagan

6.300 5.100 8.2008.200 7.0006.500 41.300
30 28T 27 28T 30 28 30 

30 
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